
latex

Eco Friendly

Hypo-Allergenic

Moisturizing Comfort

Natural anti-bacterial sleeping surface

Highly breathable Aloe Vera cover helps to 
prevent overheating

High density, thermo-bonded core provides 
evenly distributed firm support

Tempered Steel Frame and Springs

6 Year warranty on springs

Contains soothing properties promoting

a sound sleep and wellness for the baby

This product has been manufactured to the
highest quality and safety specifications

lovencare.com.au

ITEM CODE                 SIZE           BARCODE

HK AVVC

HK AVS

HK AVLC

HK AVVB

130x69x13cm

131x76x13cm

131x71x13cm

71x50x5cm

9325049015350

9325049015343

9325049015381

9325049015374


