aloeveralatexmattress

- Eco Friendly
- Hypo-Allergenic
- Moisturizing Comfort
- Natural anti-bacterial sleeping surface
- Highly breathable Aloe Vera cover helps to prevent overheating
- High density, thermo-bonded core provides evenly distributed firm support
- Tempered Steel Frame and Springs
- 6 Year warranty on springs
- Contains soothing properties promoting a sound sleep and wellness for the baby







ITEM CODE	SIZE	BARCODE
HK AVS	130x69x13cm	9325049015350
HK AVLC	131x76x13cm	9325049015343
HK AVVC	131x71x13cm	9325049015381
HK AVVB	71x50x5cm	9325049015374









lovencare.com.au



This product has been manufactured to the highest quality and safety specifications